Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

wy
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
wy
uT
NE
uT
uT
(6{0)
wy
uT
uT
uT
wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
ID
uT
uT
CA
wy
CcOo
CcOo
uT
CcOo
uT
wy
uT
uT
uT
ID
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NV
uT
uT
wy

14.2
13.1
9.1
7.5
7.3
54
16.2
15.1
141
8.3
55
51
17.2
14.5
12.5
114
111
10.2
7.2
6.4
6.2
6.1
4.5
171
16.1
11.3
10.4
9.3
7.1
6.5
15.4
135
12.4
3.2
18.4
17.3
15.3
12.2
12.1
115
10.5
6.3
5.2
3.3
4.2
35
14.3
13.4
5.3
18.2
9.4
34
2.4

SINGLES
77 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS
Name

1313425 TOMLIN BOB VT
78 00476 WILLIAMSON DON M
0515416 FOGARTY AUBREY
08 15156 WRIGHT PAM LDII
9502699 STREET BOBBY G
5206412 SUDBURY JOE SR S\,
13 14450 DOOLAN TIM VT
8907026 JONES DARRELL T SBVT
27 08169 GREEN ROBERT P S\,
0312769 BRISBY MIKE P VT
52 00638 AMOS DALE R S\,
96 03692 ANDERSON JAYME B
18 58435 BLACKWELL ABBIE N JR
02 15110 FRICKERT RICHARD E
06 10516 SYME SCOTTE SBVT
92 02047 BUSHNELL GARY W VT
5201122 BROWN GLEN E S\Y,
16 27265 IDEEN KIMBERLY K LDI
97 00770 OTTESEN STEVE M SBVT
20 73007 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN LDI
1940124 PEAY JARED B
19 40151 PEAY BRADLEY K JR
NW 00006 WORKMAN TYLER
18 50220 WHITE NICKOLAS K
10 12254 SLOAN JUSTIN D
52 03372 JOHNSON STEVE P VT
19 34811 SHUYLER TONY WAYNE
1855796 DUVALL TANJE D LDI
16 25733 SCOTT MICHAEL
8506311 FAHERTY JOSEPH W sV
91 04219 WALKER ROY M
17 73161 BLACKWELL JASON A
1858201 KNOX RAYMOND O sV
2073402 TOPHAM ROYCE J
2214296 MOREHOUSE DANIEL L JRG
02 10643 DANIELS DEWEY R
16 28635 ELARDINICOJ
1510458 STUART GRAYSON G JR
19 32474 STUART MIKE G
52 05700 ROACH JOE sV
04 10397 DUPUIS JEFFREY D SBVT
1938995 KINDELL BRIGHTON J SJ
52 06912 VOSNOS JOHN G VT
1315669 HARWELL JERRI A LDII
18 50891 PIERCE KOOPER
2072252 BROWN JAMES R
4102940 EPP GAEL D sV
52 00702 BACHMAN BRUCE sV
96 03034 JONES ROBERT S sV
22 14294 LEDERER RALPH H SBVT
2119500 DELJANIN DESANKA LDI
2072201 TOPHAM JOE SBVT
98 03105 KOIVUSAARI RAY K

9/7/2022 6:18:44 AM

AAA

100
100

99
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97

AA

100
100
100

99
99
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97
97

97
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95
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100
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99
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98

98

98
98
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97
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95
95

95
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98
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95
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93

92
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AVERAGE SCORE 93

99

98

96
96

95

93
93
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92
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

uT
uT
CA
uT
uT
wy
wy
uT
uT
wy
uT
ID
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
(6{0)
CA
uT
uT
uT
uT

2.1
17.4
8.1
2.2
17.5
15.2
14.4
9.2
7.4
10.1
11.2
10.3
4.3
2.3
13.3
13.2
4.4
16.4
18.1
9.5
1.2
11
1.3
1.4

SINGLES
77 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS
Name

1313964 RIDING DILLON
06 19510 PACE MARTINJ
87 01984 RAGDE JORGE V SBVT
2215796 RIDING RHETT
90 04059 BATLEY JERRY K sV
3108389 WILLIAMS JEFF H SBVT
0811876 PIAIAPAUL S VT
18 56001 DUVALL BRENT
19 38996 JOHNSON SHANE
16 27264 IDEEN DANA R S\,
8303073 MOUSLEY BARRY K SBVT
20 74508 SHUYLER TAMMY L LDII
10 14340 LAYTON VIC S\Y,
22 15795 RIDING AUBREY JR
9504116 MECHAM BLADE V SBVT
18 50942 WHITE KEN D S\Y,
2113898 PIERCE CINDY L LDI
2212763 SUMMERS CACHE SJ
2215080 MOREHOUSE KENNETH RA
2214163 GISSEL JULIA LDII
NW 00004 BROWER LOGAN P
NW 00003 MULFORD RYAN
NW 00005 CHAPPELL JONATHAN
NW 00008 DEGRAW AUSTIN J

9/7/2022 6:18:44 AM

AAA

AA

89

86

91
91

89

85

78
74
71
68

Page

2

AVERAGE SCORE 93

90
90

87

92

91
90

88

87
87
87

83
80
79

66
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Trophy Report HANDICAP
Shooters 65

Total

Squad

uT
CO
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CO
Wy
wy
uT
uT
CO
NE
uT
wy
uT
AZ
ID
wy
uT
CA
uT
uT
wy
Wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
Wy
uT
uT
CA
uT
ID
ID
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CO
uT
wy
uT
uT
uT
WYy

13.4
8.5
14.1
11.3
18.4
12.2
115
5.1
45
2.4
18.5
151
14.2
135
2.3
12.4
10.3
7.4
4.3
131
12.1
10.4
10.2
9.1
8.1
7.1
6.2
15.3
15.2
14.5
11.4
11.1
6.4
6.5
14.4
8.4
9.5
54
4.1
10.5
9.2
5.2
3.5
3.1
13.3
2.1
18.1
125
8.3
13.2
8.2
3.2
10.1

19 38996
17 73161
06 10516
52 03372
NW 00006
15 10458
52 05700
96 03692
19 38995
97 00770
22 14296
89 07026
13 13425
18 50220
95 02699
18 58201
03 12769
99 01884
02 15110
02 10643
78 00476
19 34811
16 27265
05 15416
87 01984
10 12254
19 40124
16 28635
31 08389
27 08169
92 02047
52 01122
20 73007
98 03105
18 50891
21 19500
85 06311
52 06412
20 74508
04 10397
18 56001
52 06912
18 55796
2212763
95 04116
16 25733
18 58435
52 00702
91 04219
06 19510
96 03034
20 73402
16 27264

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

JOHNSON SHANE
BLACKWELL JASON A
SYME SCOTT E
JOHNSON STEVE P
WORKMAN TYLER
STUART GRAYSON G
ROACH JOE
ANDERSON JAYME B
KINDELL BRIGHTON J
OTTESEN STEVE M
MOREHOUSE DANIEL L
JONES DARRELL T
TOMLIN BOB

WHITE NICKOLAS K
STREET BOBBY G
KNOX RAYMOND O
BRISBY MIKE P
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
FRICKERT RICHARD E
DANIELS DEWEY R
WILLIAMSON DON M
SHUYLER TONY WAYNE
IDEEN KIMBERLY K
FOGARTY AUBREY
RAGDE JORGE V
SLOAN JUSTIN D
PEAY JARED B
ELARDI NICO J
WILLIAMS JEFF H
GREEN ROBERT P
BUSHNELL GARY W
BROWN GLEN E
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
KOIVUSAARI RAY K
PIERCE KOOPER
DELJANIN DESANKA
FAHERTY JOSEPH W
SUDBURY JOE SR
SHUYLER TAMMY L
DUPUIS JEFFREY D
DUVALL BRENT
VOSNOS JOHN G
DUVALL TANJE D
SUMMERS CACHE
MECHAM BLADE V
SCOTT MICHAEL
BLACKWELL ABBIE N
BACHMAN BRUCE
WALKER ROY M
PACE MARTIN J
JONES ROBERT S
TOPHAM ROYCE J
IDEEN DANA R

SBVT
VT

JR
SV

SJ
SBVT
JRG
SBVT
VT

SV
VT

LDI

SBVT

SBVT
SV
VT
SV
LDI

LDI
SV
SV
LDl
SBVT

VT
LDI
SJ
SBVT

JR
SV

SV

SV

9/7/2022 6:18:54 AM

26.
27.

97
97

96

96

96

96

95

95

94

94
94

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92
92

89
89

87

87

85

84
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AVERAGE SCORE 89

23.

25.5

98
98

95
95

93

93

93

93

92
91
90

87

86

84
83
83

82

19.

235 |
23 |
27 |
27 |
20 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
19 |
27 |
20 |
27 |

255 |
24 |
27 |

26.5 |
26 |
27 |
20 |
24 |
27 |
27 |

255 |
27 |
23 |
27 |
25 |
27 |
27 |
27 |

26.5 |
27 |

24.5 |
24 |
25 |

225 |
27 |
27 |
19 |
27 |
25 |
27 |

19.5 |
20 |
23 |

26.5 |
21 |
26 |

23.5 |
25 |

23.5 |
20 |
25 |

96

96

95

94

90

89

87

87

84

83



Trophy Report HANDICAP

Shooters 65

Total
Squad
Ut 93
UT 143
ut 7.2
UT 4.4
UT 34
NV 182
UT 53

WY 6.3
Ut 33
Ut 112
Ut 6.1
CA 42

99 10759
41 02940
13 14450
2113898
2072201
22 14294
90 04059
08 11876
13 15669
83 03073
19 40151
22 14163

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

OAKEY AMBER C
EPP GAEL D
DOOLAN TIM
PIERCE CINDY L
TOPHAM JOE
LEDERER RALPHH
BATLEY JERRY K
PIAIA PAUL S
HARWELL JERRI A
MOUSLEY BARRY K
PEAY BRADLEY K
GISSEL JULIA

LDI
SV
VT
LDI
SBVT
SBVT
SV
VT
LDl
SBVT
JR
LDl

9/7/2022 6:18:54 AM

26.
27.

81
81

75

Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 89

23.
25.5

| 82
[

[

[

[

[

| 77
| 76
[

[

| 75
[

19.
22.5

| | 25 |
| | 27 |
| | 26.5 |
| 80 | 19 |
| 80 | 20 |
| 77 | 20 |
| | 25 |
| | 24 |
| 76 | 22 |
| | 27 |
| | 25.5 |
| 60 | 19 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES
Shooters 59

Total

Squad

uT
uT
uT
CO
Wy
Wy
uT
uT
Wy
uT
Wy
NE
ID
CO
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
wy
uT
uT
ID
uT
uT
wy
uT
wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CA
uT
uT
CA
NV
uT
wy
wy
uT
CO
uT
uT
wy
ID
CO
uT
uT
uT

12.2
11.3
7.1
125
151
145
7.3
45
154
13.3
10.1
8.3
185
175
14.1
12.3
9.2
3.5
12.4
10.2
7.4
3.4
18.4
11.5
6.2
14.4
14.3
14.2
11.1
9.4
9.1
6.3
2.1
11.4
13.4
8.1
6.4
6.1
3.1
135
7.2
15.2
15.3
4.3
8.4
11.2
4.2
2.4
18.3
17.4
17.3
9.3
17.2

15 10458
52 03372
96 03692
18 58201
89 07026
02 15110
10 12254
06 10516
91 04219
95 04116
16 27264
03 12769
04 10397
17 73161
27 08169
95 02699
18 56001
19 38996
16 25733
16 27265
52 06412
NW 00006
19 34811
52 05700
19 40124
08 11876
41 02940
13 13425
52 01122
21 19500
05 15416
19 38995
13 13964
92 02047
18 50220
87 01984
20 73007
19 40151
85 06311
22 14294
52 06912
31 08389
16 28635
10 14340
22 14296
83 03073
18 50891
98 03105
20 74508
18 58435
06 19510
18 55796
02 10643

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

STUART GRAYSON G
JOHNSON STEVE P
ANDERSON JAYME B
KNOX RAYMOND O
JONES DARRELL T
FRICKERT RICHARD E
SLOAN JUSTIN D
SYME SCOTT E
WALKER ROY M
MECHAM BLADE V
IDEEN DANA R
BRISBY MIKE P
DUPUIS JEFFREY D
BLACKWELL JASON A
GREEN ROBERT P
STREET BOBBY G
DUVALL BRENT
JOHNSON SHANE
SCOTT MICHAEL
IDEEN KIMBERLY K
SUDBURY JOE SR
WORKMAN TYLER
SHUYLER TONY WAYNE
ROACH JOE

PEAY JARED B

PIAIA PAUL S

EPP GAEL D

TOMLIN BOB

BROWN GLEN E
DELJANIN DESANKA
FOGARTY AUBREY
KINDELL BRIGHTON J
RIDING DILLON
BUSHNELL GARY W
WHITE NICKOLAS K
RAGDE JORGE V
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
PEAY BRADLEY K
FAHERTY JOSEPH W
LEDERER RALPHH
VOSNOS JOHN G
WILLIAMS JEFF H
ELARDI NICO J
LAYTON VIC
MOREHOUSE DANIEL L
MOUSLEY BARRY K
PIERCE KOOPER
KOIVUSAARI RAY K
SHUYLER TAMMY L
BLACKWELL ABBIE N
PACE MARTIN J
DUVALL TANJE D
DANIELS DEWEY R

JR
VT

SV
SBVT

SBVT

SBVT
SV
VT

SBVT

SV

LDI
SV

SV

VT
SV
VT
SV
LDI

SJ

VT

SBVT
LDI
JR
SV
SBVT
VT
SBVT

SV

JRG
SBVT

LDl
JR

LDI

9/7/2022 6:19:04 AM

AAA

97

AA

99
98

95

91

81

96
95

95

92

92
92

90

87

84

94

92
91
91
91

90

89

87
87

84

84

83

i

95

94

94

94

92

92

90

89
89

87

86
85
85

i

76
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AVERAGE SCORE 85

89

83
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i
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total

Shooters 59

Squad
ut 23
UT 44
UT 82
ut 22
UT 13.2

uT

3.3

22 15795
2113898
96 03034
22 15796
18 50942
13 15669

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

RIDING AUBREY
PIERCE CINDY L
JONES ROBERT S
RIDING RHETT
WHITE KEN D
HARWELL JERRI A

JR
LDI
SV

SV
LDl

9/7/2022 6:19:04 AM

AAA

AA

68

66

Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 85

71
70

68

64



Trophy Report SINGLES
Shooters 66

Total

Squad

ID
uT
uT
uT
CO
uT
uT
uT

Wy
uT
uT
uT

wy

wy
uT
NE

AZ

uT
uT
uT

wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
CcoO
uT
CcoO

Wy
CA
uT
CcoO

Wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

ID

wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

wy
uT
uT
NV
wy
uT
ID

8.4
9.1
2.5
14.1
12.4
12.2
7.4
53
151
11.3
7.3
6.4
15.3
145
14.3
13.2
131
12.1
5.2
10.4
14.2
11.5
11.4
7.5
5.1
3.4
6.2
17.2
15.2
8.1
55
13.5
10.2
4.1
1.3
2.3
11.2
11.1
8.5
14.4
10.3
9.2
4.3
4.2
9.3
7.2
15.4
1.2
134
17.4
10.1
3.2
8.3

19 34811
05 15416
NW 00006
06 10516
18 58201
15 10458
52 06412
95 02699
89 07026
52 03372
52 00638
20 73007
16 28635
02 15110
41 02940
03 12769
78 00476
19 32474
97 00770
20 73008
13 13425
52 05700
92 02047
08 15156
16 25733
22 14296
19 40124
18 58435
31 08389
87 01984
18 51798
17 73161
16 27265
02 10643
13 15669
22 15795
83 03073
52 01122
04 10397
08 11876
01 11657
18 56001
86 02348
18 50891
18 55796
52 06912
91 04219
20 73853
52 00702
22 14294
16 27264
20 72201
20 74508

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

SHUYLER TONY WAYNE
FOGARTY AUBREY
WORKMAN TYLER
SYME SCOTT E

KNOX RAYMOND O
STUART GRAYSON G
SUDBURY JOE SR
STREET BOBBY G
JONES DARRELL T
JOHNSON STEVE P
AMOS DALE R
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
ELARDI NICO J
FRICKERT RICHARD E
EPP GAEL D

BRISBY MIKE P
WILLIAMSON DON M
STUART MIKE G
OTTESEN STEVE M
GUNTER JARED EUGENE
TOMLIN BOB

ROACH JOE
BUSHNELL GARY W
WRIGHT PAM

SCOTT MICHAEL
MOREHOUSE DANIEL L
PEAY JARED B
BLACKWELL ABBIE N
WILLIAMS JEFF H
RAGDE JORGE V
BENSON RYAN GS
BLACKWELL JASON A
IDEEN KIMBERLY K
DANIELS DEWEY R
HARWELL JERRI A
RIDING AUBREY
MOUSLEY BARRY K
BROWN GLEN E
DUPUIS JEFFREY D
PIAIA PAUL S
PENNEY LEAVITT D
DUVALL BRENT
CARTER CLAIR E
PIERCE KOOPER
DUVALL TANJE D
VOSNOS JOHN G
WALKER ROY M
PENNEY DRAYE O
BACHMAN BRUCE
LEDERER RALPHH
IDEEN DANA R
TOPHAM JOE
SHUYLER TAMMY L

SBVT
SV
JR
SV

SBVT
VT
SV
LDI

SV
VT

SBVT

VT
SV
VT
LDl

JRG

JR
SBVT
SBVT

LDI

LDl
JR
SBVT
SV
SBVT
VT
VT

SV

LDI
VT

LDI
SV
SBVT
SV
SBVT
LDl

9/7/2022 6:19:15 AM

AAA

199

198

198
198

197

196

194

AA
200

198
198

197

196

196

196

194

199

197

197

196

194
194

194

193

190

188
188

186

196

195

191

190

187
187

187

182

AVERAGE SCORE 185

196

192
192

190

190

188

187

185

184

Page 1

194

191

189

187

186

185

183
183

181

AA
AAA

AAA
AA
AA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA
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Trophy Report SINGLES
Shooters 66

Total
Squad
Ut 6.1
Ut 94
UT 35
uT 125
ut 22
UT 54
ut 21
CA 95
UT 4.4
co 31
Ut 24
UT 105
CA 65

19 40151
21 19500
20 73402
90 04059
22 15796
21 20577
13 13964
22 14163
2113898
22 15080
NW 00009
99 13895
85 06311

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

PEAY BRADLEY K
DELJANIN DESANKA
TOPHAM ROYCE J
BATLEY JERRY K
RIDING RHETT
MCCAULEY AIDAN
RIDING DILLON
GISSEL JULIA
PIERCE CINDY L
MOREHOUSE KENNETH RA
DOUGLAS KAYLIE
ALLRED CRAIG
FAHERTY JOSEPH W

JR
LDI

SV

JR

LDl
LDI

LDI
VT
SV

9/7/2022 6:19:15 AM

AAA

AA

180

159

96

Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 185

180

178
178
177
174

159
158
133
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Trophy Report HANDICAP
Shooters 62

Total

Squad

uT
uT
uT
uT
Wy
Wy
CO
NE
uT
CO
uT
AZ
uT
CO
uT
uT
wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CcoO
wy
uT
ID
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
Wy
Wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
ID
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CA
wy
uT
NV
ID
uT
uT
uT

12.2
53
2.2
9.3

15.3

14.2

12.4
6.3

16.1
45

145

12.1

11.4
8.5
6.4
5.4
4.3
4.1
3.4

175

14.1

13.1

11.3
7.5

17.1

15.1
2.1
1.4

13.2
9.1
2.4

14.4

14.3

10.2

10.1
8.4
7.4
6.2
5.1
1.5
3.3

11.1
9.2
2.5

11.5
8.1

15.2
2.3

17.4

17.3

125
9.4

17.2

15 10458
95 02699
NW 00006
96 03692
16 28635
13 13425
18 58201
03 12769
01 15725
22 14296
27 08169
78 00476
92 02047
17 73161
20 73007
97 00770
02 15110
01 11657
19 38996
20 73008
06 10516
19 32474
52 03372
08 15156
18 58435
89 07026
22 15795
19 34811
86 02348
05 15416
20 72201
18 50891
41 02940
16 27265
16 27264
21 19500
52 06412
19 40124
16 25733
04 10397
13 15669
52 01122
91 04394
18 51798
52 05700
87 01984
31 08389
20 73402
22 14294
20 74508
52 00702
99 10759
20 73853

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

STUART GRAYSON G
STREET BOBBY G
WORKMAN TYLER
ANDERSON JAYME B
ELARDI NICO J
TOMLIN BOB

KNOX RAYMOND O
BRISBY MIKE P
PENNEY JACE R
MOREHOUSE DANIEL L
GREEN ROBERT P
WILLIAMSON DON M
BUSHNELL GARY W
BLACKWELL JASON A
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
OTTESEN STEVE M
FRICKERT RICHARD E
PENNEY LEAVITT D
JOHNSON SHANE
GUNTER JARED EUGENE
SYME SCOTT E
STUART MIKE G
JOHNSON STEVE P
WRIGHT PAM
BLACKWELL ABBIE N
JONES DARRELL T
RIDING AUBREY
SHUYLER TONY WAYNE
CARTER CLAIR E
FOGARTY AUBREY
TOPHAM JOE

PIERCE KOOPER

EPP GAEL D

IDEEN KIMBERLY K
IDEEN DANA R
DELJANIN DESANKA
SUDBURY JOE SR
PEAY JARED B
SCOTT MICHAEL
DUPUIS JEFFREY D
HARWELL JERRI A
BROWN GLEN E
OAKEY TRAVIS
BENSON RYAN GS
ROACH JOE

RAGDE JORGE V
WILLIAMS JEFF H
TOPHAM ROYCE J
LEDERER RALPHH
SHUYLER TAMMY L
BACHMAN BRUCE
OAKEY AMBER C
PENNEY DRAYE O

JR

VT
SV
VT

JRG
SV

VT

LDI
SBVT

VT

SBVT

VT
LDl
JR
SBVT
JR

SV

SBVT

SV
LDI
SV
LDI
SV

SBVT
LDl
SV

SV
SBVT
SBVT

SBVT
LDl
SV
LDI
LDI

9/7/2022 6:19:38 AM

26.

27.

98
98

97
96

96
96
95
94

94
94

94

93

93
93

92

91

90

89

89

89
89

87
87

85

84

82

23.

25.5

96

94
94

94

90

89

89

89

89

85

82

19.

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 87
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total
Squad
ut 7.2
Ut 6.1

WY 65
wYy 83
CA 42
UT 133
UT 4.4
Ut 95
UT 134

Shooters 62

52 06912
19 40151
08 11876
91 04219
22 14163
95 04116
2113898
90 04059
2116420

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

VOSNOS JOHN G
PEAY BRADLEY K
PIAIA PAUL S
WALKER ROY M
GISSEL JULIA
MECHAM BLADE V
PIERCE CINDY L
BATLEY JERRY K
GOJKOVIC DARKO

VT
JR
VT

LDl
SBVT
LDI
SV
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Trophy Report DOUBLES
Shooters 58

Total

Squad

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
ID
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
wy
uT
CO
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
wy
uT
uT
wy
wy
uT
uT
ID
NE
uT
uT
CA
uT
wy
uT
uT
uT
wy
uT
wy
CO
NV
CO
uT
uT
wy
CO
wy
uT
uT

11.3
9.5
12.2
9.3
45
16.3
5.5
1.1
14.3
135
16.5
14.1
12.4
115
6.2
151
13.3
125
10.4
9.4
4.3
16.1
12.1
10.2
6.4
5.4
15.3
14.4
4.2
16.2
13.4
8.4
11.1
9.1
8.1
11.4
10.1
9.2
2.2
16.4
15.2
6.3
14.2
17.5
17.2
2.4
6.1
1.3
14.5
17.4
15.4
5.2
2.3

52 03372
96 03692
15 10458
91 04394
06 10516
95 02699
08 15156
01 15725
41 02940
04 10397
NW 00006
27 08169
52 00702
52 05700
19 40124
89 07026
95 04116
18 58201
19 38996
21 19500
86 02348
16 25733
78 00476
16 27265
20 73007
52 06412
16 28635
08 11876
18 50891
99 13895
19 34811
03 12769
52 01122
05 15416
87 01984
92 02047
16 27264
99 10759
22 15796
97 00770
31 08389
19 38995
13 13425
17 73161
22 14294
22 14296
19 40151
10 14340
02 15110
18 58435
91 04219
52 06912
22 15795

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

JOHNSON STEVE P
ANDERSON JAYME B
STUART GRAYSON G
OAKEY TRAVIS

SYME SCOTT E
STREET BOBBY G
WRIGHT PAM
PENNEY JACE R

EPP GAEL D

DUPUIS JEFFREY D
WORKMAN TYLER
GREEN ROBERT P
BACHMAN BRUCE
ROACH JOE

PEAY JARED B
JONES DARRELL T
MECHAM BLADE V
KNOX RAYMOND O
JOHNSON SHANE
DELJANIN DESANKA
CARTER CLAIR E
SCOTT MICHAEL
WILLIAMSON DON M
IDEEN KIMBERLY K
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
SUDBURY JOE SR
ELARDI NICO J

PIAIA PAUL S

PIERCE KOOPER
ALLRED CRAIG
SHUYLER TONY WAYNE
BRISBY MIKE P
BROWN GLEN E
FOGARTY AUBREY
RAGDE JORGE V
BUSHNELL GARY W
IDEEN DANA R
OAKEY AMBER C
RIDING RHETT
OTTESEN STEVE M
WILLIAMS JEFF H
KINDELL BRIGHTON J
TOMLIN BOB
BLACKWELL JASON A
LEDERER RALPHH
MOREHOUSE DANIEL L
PEAY BRADLEY K
LAYTON VIC
FRICKERT RICHARD E
BLACKWELL ABBIE N
WALKER ROY M
VOSNOS JOHN G
RIDING AUBREY

VT

JR

SBVT

LDl

SV
SBVT

SV
SV
SV

SBVT
SBVT
SV

LDI
SV

LDI
LDI
SV

VT

VT

VT
SV

SBVT
VT
SV
LDI

SBVT
SBVT
SJ
VT

SBVT
JRG
JR
SV

JR

VT
JR
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total

Shooters 58

Squad

uT

ID
uT
uT
uT

1.2
13.2
4.4
10.3
2.5

01 11657
20 74508
2113898
13 15669
18 51798

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

PENNEY LEAVITT D
SHUYLER TAMMY L
PIERCE CINDY L
HARWELL JERRI A
BENSON RYAN GS

VT
LDl
LDI
LDl

9/7/2022 6:19:50 AM

AAA

AA
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AVERAGE SCORE 88



